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 20 20336 EKENÄS  2District 107 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 20337 HANKO-HANGÖ  14District 107 B  4  4  34 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 34 20338 INGÅ  4District 107 B  2  2  38 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 20 20341 KARIS-KARJAA  7District 107 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 20353 LOHJA/HARJU  0District 107 B  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 20365 NUMMI  0District 107 B  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 20379 TENALA/BROMARF  0District 107 B  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 20392 ESPOO/KIVENLAHTI  0District 107 B  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 20393 ESPOO LEPPÄVAARA-ALBERGA  0District 107 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 20397 GRANKULLA-KAUNIAINEN  1District 107 B  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 20402 HELSINKI/HUOPALAHTI  0District 107 B  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 20405 HELSINKI-HELSINGFORS  0District 107 B  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 20406 HELSINKI/HIETALAHTI  0District 107 B  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 20409 TAPIOLA  4District 107 B  0  0  29 6  0  0 0  0  3  3

 16 20410 HELSINKI/MEILAHTI  0District 107 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 20413 HELSINKI/LAUTTASAARI  10District 107 B  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 20415 HELSINKI/MUNKKINIEMI  1District 107 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 20416 HELSINKI/MUNKKIVUORI  0District 107 B  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 20420 HELSINKI/TÖÖLÖ  0District 107 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 20426 HELSINKI/PAJAMÄKI  2District 107 B  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 20428 HELSINKI/SATA  0District 107 B  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 20437 HELSINKI/KONALA  0District 107 B  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 20438 HELSINKI/TIMANTIT  8District 107 B  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 29 20448 KIRKKONUMMI-KYRKSLÄTT  0District 107 B  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 20450 ESPOO/POHJOINEN-ESBO/NORD  8District 107 B  2  2  28 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 14 32232 ESPOO/OLARI  0District 107 B  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 32328 SJUNDEÅ-SIUNTIO  0District 107 B  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 33103 KARJALOHJA-SAMMATTI  2District 107 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 20 34979 ESPOO/KESKUS  1District 107 B  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 36992 KYRKSLÄTT/NORD  0District 107 B  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 44754 ESPOO/MATINKYLÄ  4District 107 B  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 53230 HELSINKI/BLUE AND WHITE  12District 107 B  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 53690 ESPOO/CITY  15District 107 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 55633 ESPOO/AURORAT  15District 107 B  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 58332 HELSINKI/RUOHOLAHTI  17District 107 B  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 65509 HELSINKI/MAININKI  20District 107 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 82633 KIRKKONUMMI-KYRKSLÄTT/NICE  29District 107 B  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 97306 ESPOO/NORTHWIND  3District 107 B  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 102212 ESPOO/LAAKSON LILJAT  22District 107 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 117900 SIUNTIO-SJUNDEÅ/CHARLOTAT  6District 107 B  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 140320 Helsinki Stamina  4District 107 B  0  0  17 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 569  780 211
 41

 9  9  6  1  06 3  3  3
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